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Healthy Communities Partnership
Go Girls Go Fall 5k — 52
October 26, 2019 S oo
Masters Finish
5k Race Total:42

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 3g
1 4680 15 26:02 Karen Johnston 56 Chambersburg PA 8:23
2 4649 33 28:49 Angie Fuss 41 Mont Alto PA 9:17
3 4671 46 30:22 Penny Horn 49 Waynesboro PA 9:46
4 4686 47 30:22 Sherry Kelley 52 Fairfield PA 9:46
5 4633 52 30:55 Jennifer Einherst 40 Chambersburg PA 9:57
6 4761 60 31:46 Kim Ruefle 44 Waynesboro PA 10:13
7 4727 70 32:31 Michelle Neuharth 50 Chambersburg PA 10:28
8 4663 82 33:24 Lori Helman 48 Chambersburg PA 10:45
9 4605 88 33:38 Mary Brown 42 Chambersburg  PA 10:50
10 4654 104 35:06 Jennifer Barnes 46 11:18
11 4713 114 36:10 Melissa Miley 44 Chambersburg PA 11:38
12 4580 115 36:10 Christianna Alleman 44 Shippensburg PA 11:38
13 4726 117 36:17 Catherine Myers 41 Waynesboro PA 11:41
14 4594 134 37:02 Amy Bert 41 Chambersburg PA 11:55
15 4618 137 37:37 Billie Coffey 42 Chambersburg PA 12:06
16 4800 142 38:26 Heather Witmer 42 York PA 12:22
17 4756 161 40:45 Angee Rockwell 43 Chambersburg PA 13:07
18 4770 167 42:05 Laura Shatzer 43 13:33
19 4722 176 43:17 Sara Moser 40 Greencastle PA 13:56
20 4583 183 44:11 Dena Baer 58 Shippensburg PA 14:13
21 4629 189 46:03 Diane Dewey 65 Shippensburg PA 14:49
22 4668 196 46:54 Dawn Hockenberry 45 Saint Thomas PA 15:06
23 4794 198 48:39 Joann Vessah 45 Chambersburg PA 15:40
24 4657 199 49:47 Lynn Hamsher 55 Fayetteville PA 16:01
25 4747 200 49:50 Marina Putt 50 Chambersburg PA 16:02
26 4684 202 50:01 Nicole Keefer 46 Orrstown PA 16:06
27 4515 203 50:47 Heather Bradnick 42 Chambersburg PA 16:21
28 4607 204 50:54 Tracy Burk 49 Fayetteville PA 16:23
29 4798 207 52:44 Aretha Williams 51 Chambersburg PA 16:58
30 4634 211 55:48 Christina Engle 54 Fayetteville PA 17:58
Male Total: 1>
1 4604 5 22:33 Billy Brinton 46 Newville PA 7:15
2 4787 7 23:32 Dustin Timmons 40 Chambersburg PA 7:34
4703 10 24:43 Daniel Maus 49 Verona NJ 7:57
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Healthy Communities Partnership

5k Race Total:42

Place

Race

Number

4734
4737
4496
4749
4495
4613
4643
4609
4584

Male

Over
All

19
54
76
81
96
103
107
110
184

Go Girls Go Fall 5k
October 26, 2019

Time

Total:

27:19
31:13
33:00
33:20
34:25
35:05
35:36
35:53
44:23

Masters Finish

Name

12
Robert Offutt
Dave Peiffer
Lee Weaver
Terry Putt
Joe Jakubic
Jason Chamberlin
Jason Forrester
John E Campbell
Robert Baer

Age On Age
Race Day Group

48
47
43
50
45
44
43
59
61

City
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg

A
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— 52

scattered clouds
light breeze

State Pace/

Mile
PA 8:48
PA 10:03

10:37
PA 10:44

11:05
PA 11:18
PA 11:28
PA 11:33
PA 14:17

Timber Hill
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